AT-OFC
Occupancy Flow Controller
AquiTron
I N S TA L L AT I O N
OPERATION &
M A I N T E N A N C E
I N ST R U C T I O N S
INSTALLATION ITEMS

Unit 30, Lawson Hunt Industrial Park,
Broadbridge Heath, Horsham, West Sussex,
RH12 3JR
+44 (0) 1403 216100
AT-OFC
Occupancy Flow Control
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalogue number 5725 AT-OFC Aquitron Occupancy Flow Controller, 230VAC
5726  AT-OFC-PIR-S  Surface Mount PIR, White, For Use with AT-OFC
5727 AT-OFC-PIR-F Flush Mount PIR, White, For Use with AT-OFC
5724 AT-OFC-PIR-W Wall Mount PIR, White, For Use with AT-OFC
5723 AT-OFC-PIR-M Surface Mount Microwave Presence Detector, White, For AT-OFC
ANCILLARY PRODUCTS
5790 AT-V-P-15 15mm Valve, Plastic, 6Vdc
5795 AT-V-P-22 22mm Valve, Plastic, 6Vdc
5800 AT-V-P-28 28mm Valve, Plastic, 6Vdc
5805 AT-V-P-35 35mm Valve, Plastic, 6Vdc
5740 AT-V-B-15 15mm Valve, Brass, 6Vdc
5745 AT-V-B-22 22mm Valve, Brass, 6Vdc
5750 AT-V-B-28 28mm Valve, Brass, 6Vdc
5755 AT-V-B-35 35mm Valve, Brass, 6Vdc
5760 AT-V-B-42 42mm Valve, Brass, 6Vdc
5765 AT-V-B-54 54mm Valve, Brass, 6Vdc
All valves are WRAS approved
Important: All information, including illustrations, is believed to be reliable. Users, however, should independently evaluate the suitability
of each product for their application. Aquilar Limited makes no warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information, and
disclaims any liability regarding its use. The only obligations of Aquilar Limited are those in the Aquilar Standard Terms and Conditions